SESSION 1

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

SIC Ohvale Junior RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 1 26/4/2024 10:00 .
Practice started at 10:03:13
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Qholbu Khalis 3 1:09.988 +4.317 10:08:11.057
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 1 1:22.262 +20.506 10:04:45.526 4 1:08.014 +2.343 10:09:19.071
1 1:20.173 +19.862 10:05:23.110 2 1:09.314 +7.558 10:05:54.840 5 1:08.447 +2.776 10:10:27.518
2 1:05.352 +5.041 10:06:28.462 3 1:07.052 +5.296 10:07:01.892 6 1:07.375 +1.704 10:11:34.893
3 1:02.261 +1.950 10:07:30.723 4 1:04.186 +2.430 10:08:06.078 7 1:05.671 10:12:40.564
4 1:02.258 +1.947 10:08:32.981 5 1:02.674 +0.918 10:09:08.752 8 1:06.649 +0.978 10:13:47.213
5 1:05.691 +5.380 10:09:38.672 6 1:02.311 +0.555 10:10:11.063 9 1:09.526 +3.855 10:14:56.739
6 1:01.933 +1.622 10:10:40.605 7 1:02.186 +0.430 10:11:13.249
7 1:00.489 +0.178 10:11:41.094 8 1:04.202 +2.446 10:12:17.451 (7) Fairus Iskandar
8 1:03.489 +3.178 10:12:44.583 9 1:02.949 +1.193 10:13:20.400 1 1:33.589 +18.923 10:05:55.153
9 1:02.666 +2.355 10:13:47.249 10 1:01.756 10:14:22.156 2 1:19.989 +5.323 10:07:15.142
10 1:00.311 10:14:47.560 3 1:17.797 +3.131 10:08:32.939
(9) Rishi Keishan Kishi 4 1:15.256 +0.590 10:09:48.195
(10) Rayqarl Alhayy 1 1:37.048 +35.097 10:05:08.585 5 1:14.666 10:11:02.861
1 1:19.410 +18.312 10:04:35.894 2 1:07.959 +6.008 10:06:16.544 6 1:14.695 +0.029 10:12:17.556
2 1:07.635 +6.537 10:05:43.529 3 1:05.114 +3.163 10:07:21.658 7 1:15.150 +0.484 10:13:32.706
3 1:04.006 +2.908 10:06:47.535 4 1:05.372 +3.421 10:08:27.030 8 1:14.719 +0.053 10:14:47.425
4 1:03.239 +2.141 10:07:50.774 5 1:03.901 +1.950 10:09:30.931
5 1:06.010 +4.912 10:08:56.784 6 1:02.633 +0.682 10:10:33.564
6 1:02.383 +1.285 10:09:59.167 7 1:01.951 10:11:35.515
7 1:02.369 +1.271 10:11:01.536 8 1:03.239 +1.288 10:12:38.754
8 1:03.611 +2.513 10:12:05.147 9 1:04.434 +2.483 10:13:43.188
9 1:01.992 +0.894 10:13:07.139 10 1:04.177 +2.226 10:14:47.365
10 1:01.098 10:14:08.237
(5) Nufayl Darwisy
(6) Al-Adam Mikail 1 1:31.827 +28.240 10:05:08.720
1 1:26.032 +24.920 10:05:09.164 2 1:07.901 +4.314 10:06:16.621
2 1:07.784 +6.672 10:06:16.948 3 1:05.483 +1.896 10:07:22.104
3 1:05.325 +4.213 10:07:22.273 4 1:06.686 +3.099 10:08:28.790
4 1:05.641 +4.529 10:08:27.914 5 1:03.817 +0.230 10:09:32.607
5 1:03.132 +2.020 10:09:31.046 6 1:04.153 +0.566 10:10:36.760
6 1:02.298 +1.186 10:10:33.344 7 1:04.117 +0.530 10:11:40.877
7 1:01.112 10:11:34.456 8 1:03.587 10:12:44.464
8 1:01.357 +0.245 10:12:35.813 9 1:03.692 +0.105 10:13:48.156
9 1:01.296 +0.184 10:13:37.109 10 1:03.971 +0.384 10:14:52.127
10 1:01.174 +0.062 10:14:38.283
(11) Arash Al-Qawsar
(13) Hairith Fezzrul Iman 1 1:36.691 +31.928 10:05:27.810
1 1:20.751 +19.243 10:05:29.864 2 1:12.130 +7.367 10:06:39.940
2 1:07.461 +5.953 10:06:37.325 3 1:08.614 +3.851 10:07:48.554
3 1:04.169 +2.661 10:07:41.494 4 1:08.186 +3.423 10:08:56.740
4 1:03.170 +1.662 10:08:44.664 5 1:05.838 +1.075 10:10:02.578
5 1:03.690 +2.182 10:09:48.354 6 1:06.219 +1.456 10:11:08.797
6 1:02.722 +1.214 10:10:51.076 7 1:06.071 +1.308 10:12:14.868
7 1:02.693 +1.185 10:11:53.769 8 1:06.036 +1.273 10:13:20.904
8 1:03.562 +2.054 10:12:57.331 9 1:04.763 10:14:25.667
9 1:02.082 +0.574 10:13:59.413
10 1:01.508 10:15:00.921 (4) Safiuddin Shaharizan
1 1:32.574 +27.067 10:06:01.223
(12) Wan Aryan Mikhail 2 1:16.688 +11.181 10:07:17.911
1 1:29.287 +27.678 10:05:27.330 3 1:12.273 +6.766 10:08:30.184
2 1:07.515 +5.906 10:06:34.845 4 1:08.293 +2.786 10:09:38.477
3 1:04.652 +3.043 10:07:39.497 5 1:06.319 +0.812 10:10:44.796
4 1:03.761 +2.152 10:08:43.258 6 1:05.806 +0.299 10:11:50.602
5 1:04.900 +3.291 10:09:48.158 7 1:06.515 +1.008 10:12:57.117
6 1:02.679 +1.070 10:10:50.837 8 1:05.507 10:14:02.624
7 1:02.713 +1.104 10:11:53.550 9 1:06.078 +0.571 10:15:08.702
8 1:02.722 +1.113 10:12:56.272
9 1:01.888 +0.279 10:13:58.160 (90) Abdullah Arby Thorig
10 1:01.609 10:14:59.769 1 1:31.323 +25.652 10:05:45.698
2 1:15.371 +9.700 10:07:01.069
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